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The menu of Plank House The Mill Casino from North Bend includes 44 meals. On average, meals or drinks
on the menu cost about $29.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Soups

NEW ENGLAND-STYLE CLAM
CHOWDER

Main Courses

RIBS

$10.0

Ribs

PRIME RIB

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Soup & Salads

LOCAL FAVORITE CAESAR SALAD $16.0

(]
Family Style
CHICKEN PICATTA $25.0
Sharing Eperience
PACIFIC NORTHWEST
DUNGENESS CRAB CAKES

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

Salads

DUNGENESS CRAB SHRIMP
LOUIE

SALAD

Seafood

CRAB CAKES

$24.0

$28.0

CALAMARI

Steaks

8 OZ. FILLET
RIBEYE STEAK

Starters

STOUT BRAISED BEEF SHORT
RIBS

MUSHROOM BRUSCHETTA

fippetizers
SQUID

GARLIC OYSTERS ON THE HALF
SHELL

SOUP DU JOUR

Entree

14 OZ. WILD MUSHROOM RIB EYE
THE GARDEN GRITS
APPLE GINGER PORK CHOP

Seafood Entree

PARMESAN HERB HALIBUT

SPANISH CHORIZO GRITS
SCALLOPS

HONEY HUCKLEBERRY SALMON

Pasta

PASTA PRIMAVERA
di "o CARBONARA PASTA
..I ¥ :’

7 SHRIMP MUSHROOM
MORNAY PASTA

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO

$18.0

$51.0

$37.0

$16.0

$21.0

$8.0

$54.0
$24.0
$29.0

$39.0
$42.0

$36.0

$27.0
$29.0

$39.0

$27.0
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These Types Of Dishes fire RED SNAPPER $37.0
Being Served

SALAD

OYSTERS

BREAD

PORK CHOP

PASTA

SOUP

PARMESAN
HALIBUT
POTATOES
PORK MEAT
BUTTER
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Plank House The Mill Casino

3201 Tremont StOR 974593062, Opening Hours:

North Bend, United States Monday 07:00-23:00
Tuesday 07:00-23:00
Wednesday 07:00-23:00
Thursday 07:00-23:00
Friday 07:00-00:00
Saturday 07:00-00:00
Sunday 07:00-23:00
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