



https://menulist.menu 3201 Tremont StOR 974593062, North Bend, United States +18009534800,+15417568800 - https://www.themillcasino.com/dining/plank-house/





**CRAB CAKES** 

	te a capability

Soups		CALAMARI	\$18.0
NEW ENGLAND-STYLE CLAM CHOWDER	\$10.0	Steaks	
Main Courses		8 OZ. FILLET	\$51.0
RIBS		RIBEYE STEAK	
RIBS		Starters	
Ribs			
PRIME RIB		STOUT BRAISED BEEF SHORT RIBS	\$37.0
		MUSHROOM BRUSCHETTA	\$16.0
Hot Drinks		A 49	
COFFEE		Appetizers	
		SQUID	
Soup & Salads		GARLIC OYSTERS ON THE HALF SHELL	\$21.0
LOCAL FAVORITE CAESAR SALAD	\$16.0	SOUP DU JOUR	\$8.0
Family Style		Entree	
CHICKEN PICATTA	\$25.0	14 OZ. WILD MUSHROOM RIB EYE	\$54.0
		THE GARDEN GRITS	\$24.0
Sharing Experience		APPLE GINGER PORK CHOP	\$29.0
PACIFIC NORTHWEST DUNGENESS CRAB CAKES	\$24.0	74 1 22 SINGLIN SING	Ψ2010
DUNGENESS CRAB CARES		Seafood Entree	
Restaurant Category		PARMESAN HERB HALIBUT	\$39.0
DESSERT		SPANISH CHORIZO GRITS SCALLOPS	\$42.0
Salads		HONEY HUCKLEBERRY SALMON	\$36.0
DUNGENESS CRAB SHRIMP LOUIE	\$28.0	Pasta	
SALAD		PASTA PRIMAVERA	\$27.0
0 0 1		CARBONARA PASTA	\$29.0
Seafood		SHRIMP MUSHROOM MORNAY PASTA	\$39.0

**FETTUCCINE ALFREDO** 

\$27.0



# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

**RED SNAPPER** 

\$37.0

**SALAD** 

**OYSTERS** 

**BREAD** 

**PORK CHOP** 

**PASTA** 

**SOUP** 

#### Ingredients Used



SHRIMP PRAWNS LETTUCE

**PARMESAN** 

**HALIBUT** 

**POTATOES** 

**PORK MEAT** 

**BUTTER** 



### Plank House The Mill Casino

3201 Tremont StOR 974593062, North Bend, United States Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00-23:00
Tuesday 07:00-23:00
Wednesday 07:00-23:00
Thursday 07:00-23:00
Friday 07:00-00:00
Saturday 07:00-00:00
Sunday 07:00-23:00

違gallery image

Made with menulist.menu